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Najděte osobnost

ZHIETLKEONVAA



Najděte města

MPT BOHFMFT

RTQUVGLQX

ORXQB



Najděte města

MPT BOHFMFT

LOS ANGELES



Najděte města

RTQUVGLQX

PROSTEJOV



Najděte města

ORXQB

LOUNY



Najděte zvíře

LQWLFV



Najděte zvíře

LQWLFV

KLOKAN

Kód 158



Najděte přístroj

100/25  45-44  3*4  

2+3  132/12  90/6 

2*2*2  2*6  5  6/3



Najděte přístroj
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Najděte mezinárodní pojem



Najděte přístroj

Kišiněv, Řím, Bogotá, 

Bukurešť, Maskat, Bratislava, 

Astana, Maskat, Varšava



Najděte přístroj

Kišiněv, Řím, Bogotá, Bukurešť, Maskat, 

Bratislava, Astana, Maskat, Varšava

Moldavsko, Itálie, Kolumbie, Rumunsko, 

Omán, Slovensko, Kazachstán, Omán, Polsko



Najděte přístroj

2023/1
1346/4
1458/3
1740/4
2003/11
1419/3
1576/4  
1253/1



Najděte přístroj

2023/1  Petr Pavel

1346/4  Karel IV.

1458/3  Jiří z Poděbrad

1740/4  Marie Terezie

2003/11 Václav Klaus

1419/3  Zikmund

1576/4  Rudolf II.

1253/1  Přemysl Otakar II.



Najděte přístroj

• P 2023/1  Petr Pavel
• E 1346/4  Karel IV.
• R 1458/3  Jiří z Poděbrad
• I 1740/4  Marie Terezie
• S 2003/11 Václav Klaus
• K 1419/3  Zikmund
• O 1576/4  Rudolf II.
• P 1253/1  Přemysl Otakar II.



Najděte předmět



Najděte předmět

1000
010
1011
0100
0



Najděte organizaci



Zásady tvorby šifer

•Anglická abeceda
•Jednoznačný výsledek
•Smysluplný výsledek
•Nešifrovat šifru
•Bez chyb



Vzdělávací šifry
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